

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

State: SD
 County: PENNINGTON
 BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: Central Federal Lands
 By: Aaron Sanford
 Date: 02/21/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Aaron Sanford

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 2-22-12

Contract Awarded to: Bituminous Paving, Inc. Date: 3-14-12

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Bituminous Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 6 Ortonville, MN 56278	578,463.00	
Duininck, Inc. 408 6th St Prinsburg, MN 56281	677,837.50	
Border States Paving Inc. 4101 32nd Street North Fargo, ND 58102	682,116.80	
Hills Materials Company P.O. Box 2320 Rapid City, SD 57709	704,620.00	
Engineer's Estimate	734,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	11,000.00	11,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		38,000.00	38,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		115,000.00	115,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,020.00	20,020.00
15210-1000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, STAKING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	87.00	150.00	13,050.00
		Duininck, Inc.		120.00	10,440.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		122.00	10,614.00
		Hills Materials Company		150.00	13,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	13,050.00
15301-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		17,800.00	17,800.00
		Hills Materials Company		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,000.00	7,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	11,000.00	11,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		13,800.00	13,800.00
		Hills Materials Company		23,000.00	23,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,000.00	7,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	ALL	100.00	100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		300.00	300.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,220.00	2,220.00
		Hills Materials Company		1,250.00	1,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
30503-0000 0	CUYD	AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	250	49.00	12,250.00
		Duininck, Inc.		80.00	20,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		80.00	20,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		60.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	22,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40201-2300 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS B, GRADING C OR E			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2,980	94.00	280,120.00
		Duininck, Inc.		135.00	402,300.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		105.00	312,900.00
		Hills Materials Company		98.00	292,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	327,800.00
40205-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	30	140.00	4,200.00
		Duininck, Inc.		125.00	3,750.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		175.00	5,250.00
		Hills Materials Company		133.00	3,990.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	4,800.00
40910-0800 0	SQYD	SURFACE TREATMENT, DESIGNATION 2C			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	27,350	2.04	55,794.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2.25	61,537.50
		Border States Paving Inc.		2.25	61,537.50
		Hills Materials Company		2.50	68,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	95,725.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	11	910.00	10,010.00
		Duininck, Inc.		1,000.00	11,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		1,000.00	11,000.00
		Hills Materials Company		1,500.00	16,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	8,250.00
40940-1300 0	TON	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2P			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	113	763.00	86,219.00
		Duininck, Inc.		800.00	90,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		840.00	94,920.00
		Hills Materials Company		750.00	84,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	90,400.00
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	4	700.00	2,800.00
		Duininck, Inc.		600.00	2,400.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		900.00	3,600.00
		Hills Materials Company		950.00	3,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	3,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/22/12

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: SD PRA BADL 10(7)

Project Name: DILLON PASS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41411-1000 0	MILE	CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2.0	2,500.00	5,000.00
		Duininck, Inc.		3,000.00	6,000.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,800.00	5,600.00
		Hills Materials Company		2,500.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	10,000.00
42801-0100 0	SQYD	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 1			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	930	50.00	46,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		50.00	46,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		76.00	70,680.00
		Hills Materials Company		40.00	37,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	106,950.00
62510-2000 0	ACRE	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2.1	2,000.00	4,200.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,000.00	4,200.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		1,986.00	4,170.60
		Hills Materials Company		2,000.00	4,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	3,150.00
62515-2000 0	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD (TWO STEP)			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	2.1	2,200.00	4,620.00
		Duininck, Inc.		2,100.00	4,410.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		2,207.00	4,634.70
		Hills Materials Company		2,200.00	4,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	3,780.00
63301-0000 0	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	3	500.00	1,500.00
		Duininck, Inc.		500.00	1,500.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		550.00	1,650.00
		Hills Materials Company		525.00	1,575.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		375.00	1,125.00
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.	170	30.00	5,100.00
		Duininck, Inc.		30.00	5,100.00
		Border States Paving Inc.		22.00	3,740.00
		Hills Materials Company		31.00	5,270.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	4,250.00